To be valid, your entry must comply with all required 
rule criteria, and your entry coupon must be received during the contest period. By 
participating in this no-purchase entry, you agree to comply with the entry requirements 
of these rules. 

Limit of one hundred and twelve (112) purchase entries per eligible participant during 
the contest period. 

Sponsor and Administrator are not responsible for late, lost, damaged, misdirected, 
damaged, garbled, illegible, delayed or incomplete entries.  

5. Description of prices and conditions